
                                                                              

                                               

                                                         

                                                        

                                                         

                                                  

                                                        

                                                 

                                                         

                                                    

                                                    

                                                       

                                                            

                                                    

                                                     

                                                             

                                                

                                                   

August 1, 2000 Sale Results 


SERIAL 
Total Bonus 

PAR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES 

WYW151140 
$80.00 

1 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 40.00 

WYW151141 
$992.00 

2 AZALEA OIL CO LLC 518 17TH ST #345 DENVER CO 80202 $2 495.01 

WYW151142 
$2410.00 

3 AZALEA OIL CO LLC 518 17TH ST #345 DENVER CO 80202 $2 1204.46 

WYW151143 
$240.00 

4 AZALEA OIL CO LLC 518 17TH ST #345 DENVER CO 80202 $2 120.00 

WYW151144 
$6075.00 

5 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $75 80.52 

WYW151145 
$5600.00 

6 DAKOTA-TEX OIL COMPANY PO BOX 4221 CASPER WY 82604 $140 40.00 

WYW151146 
$55377.00 

7 ABRAXAS PETRO CORP PO BOX 701007 SAN ANTONIO TX 782701007 $63 878.66 

WYW151147 
$6400.00 

8 DAKOTA-TEX OIL COMPANY PO BOX 4221 CASPER WY 82604 $80 80.00 

WYW151148 
$3540.00 

9 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $60 58.83 

WYW151149 
$8840.00 

10 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $17 520.00 

WYW151150 
$400.00 

11 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $10 39.78 

WYW151151 
$1920.00 

12 JONES BEATRICE A PO BOX 4027 CHEYENNE WY 82003 $8 240.00 

WYW151152 
$5445.00 

13 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $45 120.97 

WYW151153 
$3690.00 

14 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $45 81.63 

WYW151154 
$4510.00 

15 JEM TRUST 1880 S PIERCE #17B DENVER CO 80232 $110 40.55 

WYW151155 
$28420.00 

16 KEITH F WALKER OIL & GAS LLC PO BOX 1725 ARDMORE OK 73401 $70 405.36 

WYW151156 17 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $15 288.58 
$4335.00
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WYW151157 
$27632.00 

18 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $16 1726.90 

WYW151158 
$7900.00 

19 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $100 78.57 

WYW151159 
$30360.00 

20 RINCON EXPLORATION LLC 410 17TH ST 1320 DENVER CO 80202 $55 551.25 

WYW151160 
$20670.00 

21 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $65 317.29 

WYW151161 
$57950.00 

22 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $475 121.77 

WYW151162 
$140000.00 

23 RINCON EXPLORATION LLC 410 17TH ST 1320 DENVER CO 80202 $350 400.00 

WYW151163 
$12000.00 

24 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $150 80.00 

WYW151164 
$25900.00 

25 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $35 739.14 

WYW151165 
$247920.00 

26 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $240 1032.30 

WYW151166 
$73600.00 

27 MEANY LND & EXPL INC 1660 LINCOLN #2210 DENVER CO 80264 $460 160.00 

WYW151167 
$36800.00 

28 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $460 80.00 

WYW151168 
$8800.00 

29 NOONAN THOMAS J 123 W 1ST ST #675 CASPER WY 82601 $220 40.00 

WYW151169 
$39500.00 

30 NOONAN THOMAS J 123 W 1ST ST #675 CASPER WY 82601 $100 394.25 

WYW151170 
$152020.00 

31 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $220 690.66 

WYW151171 
$5320.00 

32 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $380 13.75 

WYW151172 
$3740.00 

33 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $340 10.59 

WYW151173 
$12240.00 

34 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $340 35.30 

WYW151174 
$45530.00 

35 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $290 156.81 

WYW151175 
$8400.00 

36 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $350 23.10 
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WYW151176 
$89600.00 

37 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $280 320.00 

WYW151177 
$10080.00 

38 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $120 83.46 

WYW151178 
$12000.00 

39 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $300 40.00 

WYW151179 
$46480.00 

40 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $280 165.63 

WYW151180 
$29330.00 

41 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $35 837.75 

WYW151181 
$800.00 

42 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $50 16.00 

WYW151182 
$42240.00 

43 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $60 703.05 

WYW151183 
$36190.00 

44 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $55 657.16 

WYW151184 
$11520.00 

45 RELIANCE RES INC 3100 WILCREST DR #220 HOUSTON TX 77042 $30 383.58 

WYW151185 
$17475.00 

46 SUNCOR ENE NAT GAS AMERICA INC PO BOX 38 CALGARY AB T2P-2V5 $25 698.95 

WYW151186 
$14472.00 

47 SUNCOR ENE NAT GAS AMERICA INC PO BOX 38 CALGARY AB T2P-2V5 $24 602.22 

WYW151187 
$3740.00 

48 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $20 186.46 

WYW151188 
$23316.00 

49 WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC 139 W 2ND ST #200 CASPER WY 82601 $29 803.34 

WYW151189 
$36708.00 

50 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $57 643.60 

WYW151190 
$27744.00 

51 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $34 815.21 

WYW151191 
$5130.00 

52 POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC 1901 ENERGY CT #155 GILLETTE WY 82718 $9 569.80 

WYW151192 
$42009.00 

53 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $57 736.44 

WYW151193 
$44800.00 

54 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $70 640.00 

WYW151194 
$41680.00 

55 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $80 520.59 
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WYW151195 
$24850.00 

56 RELIANCE RES INC 3100 WILCREST DR #220 HOUSTON TX 77042 $35 709.43 

WYW151196 
$15700.00 

57 ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC 621 17TH ST #1640 DENVER CO 80293 $25 627.31 

WYW151197 
$49280.00 

58 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $77 640.00 

WYW151198 
$51200.00 

59 PRIMA OIL & GAS CO 1801 BROADWAY #500 DENVER CO 80202 $80 640.00 

WYW151199 
$2160.00

60 PETRO ATLAS CORP PO BOX 281089 LAKEWOOD CO 802281089 $18 120.00 

$0.00 
61 $0 640.00 

WYW151200 
$2960.00 

62 BISSELL OIL OPER CO 208 S LA SALLE #1410 CHICAGO IL 60604 $2 1480.00 

WYW151201 
$2256.00

63 BISSELL OIL OPER CO 208 S LA SALLE #1410 CHICAGO IL 60604 $2 1127.56 

$0.00
 64 $0 1601.00 

$0.00
 65 $0 1127.62 

$0.00
 66 $0 1560.00 

$0.00
 67 $0 2480.00 

$0.00
 68 $0 1120.00 

$0.00 
69 $0 80.00 

WYW151202 
$2238.00 

70 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $2 1119.00 

WYW151203 
$158.00 

71 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $2 78.40 

WYW151204 
$2480.00 

72 BREITBURN ENERGY CO LLC 3415 SEPULVEDA BLVD #130 LOS ANGELES CA 90034 $2 1240.00 

WYW151205 
$400.00 

73 BIG WEST OIL & GAS INC 333 W CENTER ST NORTH SALT LAKE UT 84054 $2 200.00 

WYW151206 
$400.00 

74 BIG WEST OIL & GAS INC 333 W CENTER ST NORTH SALT LAKE UT 84054 $2 200.00 
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WYW151207 
$5280.00 

75 BIG WEST OIL & GAS INC 333 W CENTER ST NORTH SALT LAKE UT 84054 $4 1320.00 

WYW151208 
$10880.00 

76 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $17 640.00 

WYW151209 
$10560.00 

77 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $24 440.00 

WYW151210 
$10560.00 

78 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $22 480.00 

WYW151211 
$48000.00 

79 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $48 1000.00 

WYW151212 
$5106.00 

80 GRAY-CULLEN VIKKI 1395 ORCHARD RD GOLDEN CO 80401 $2 2552.14 

WYW151213 
$15294.00

81 GRAY-CULLEN VIKKI 1395 ORCHARD RD GOLDEN CO 80401 $6 2549.00 

$0.00 
82 $0 1960.00 

WYW151214 
$2564.00

83 INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $2 1281.09 

$0.00 
84 $0 2001.60 

WYW151215 
$480.00 

85 INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $2 240.00 

WYW151216 
$9796.00 

86 KIRKWOOD WILLIAM C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $31 315.92 

WYW151217 
$98230.00 

87 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $190 516.52 

WYW151218 
$4800.00 

88 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $40 120.00 

WYW151219 
$20800.00 

89 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $130 160.00 

WYW151220 
$24000.00 

90 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $75 320.00 

WYW151221 
$64000.00 

91 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $100 640.00 

WYW151222 
$88948.00 

92 ANSCHUTZ WESTERN 555 17TH ST #2400 DENVER CO 80202 $37 2403.52 

WYW151223 
$76800.00 

93 KIRKWOOD WILLIAM C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $30 2560.00 
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WYW151224 
$49946.00 

94 KIRKWOOD WILLIAM C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $26 1920.44 

WYW151225 
$62400.00

95 KIRKWOOD WILLIAM C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $26 2400.00 

$0.00 
96 $0 320.00 

WYW151226 
$8640.00 

97 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $270 31.73 

WYW151227 
$41600.00 

98 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $65 640.00 

WYW151228 
$1902.00

99 O'CONNELL R K PO BOX 2003 CASPER WY 826022003 $6 316.66 

$0.00 
100 $0 520.00 

WYW151229 
$338.00 

101 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $2 168.64 

WYW151230 
$42980.00 

102 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $70 613.96 

WYW151231 
$9200.00 

103 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $230 39.37 

WYW151232 
$7644.00 

104 PAPULAK KAY 416 10TH AVE SALT LAKE CITY UT 84103 $12 636.90 

WYW151233 
$83200.00 

105 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $65 1280.00 

WYW151234 
$1760.00 

106 SANTA FE SNYDER CORP 1625 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 802025503 $22 80.00 

WYW151235 
$54600.00 

107 SULLIVAN JAMES E PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $65 840.00 

WYW151236 
$30728.00 

108 B&A PROPERTIES LLC 518 17TH STR #650 DENVER CO 80202 $46 667.16 

WYW151237 
$22400.00 

109 B&A PROPERTIES LLC 518 17TH STR #650 DENVER CO 80202 $35 640.00 

WYW151238 
$7200.00

110 B&A PROPERTIES LLC 518 17TH STR #650 DENVER CO 80202 $15 480.00 

$0.00 
111 $0 787.76 

WYW151239 
$14825.00 

112 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $25 592.52 
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WYW151240 
$26880.00

113 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $56 480.00 

$0.00 
114 $0 203.81 

WYW151241 
$160.00 

115 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $2 80.00 

WYW151242 
$1492.00

116 VOYAGER EXPL INC 621 17TH ST #2501 DENVER CO 80293 $2 745.27 

$0.00 
117 $0 480.00 

WYW151243 
$642.00 

118 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 320.29 

WYW151244 
$1272.00 

119 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 635.32 

WYW151245 
$398.00 

120 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 198.26 

WYW151246 
$22400.00 

121 WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC 139 W 2ND ST #200 CASPER WY 82601 $35 640.00 

WYW151247 
$4500.00 

122 FANCHER RES LLC 1801 BROADWAY #720 DENVER CO 802023835 $60 74.04 

WYW151248 
$4000.00 

123 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $5 800.00 

WYW151249 
$3993.00 

124 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $3 1330.97 

WYW151250 
$10248.00 

125 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $8 1280.24 

WYW151251 
$15368.00 

126 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $8 1920.16 

WYW151252 
$7680.00 

127 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $6 1280.00 

WYW151253 
$12800.00 

128 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $8 1600.00 

WYW151254 
$5316.00 

129 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $4 1328.67 

WYW151255 
$5760.00 

130 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 77046 $18 320.00 

WYW151256 
$720.00 

131 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 359.86 
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WYW151257 
$18760.00 

132 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $10 1875.19 

WYW151258 
$4200.00 

133 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 77046 $60 69.46 

WYW151259 
$5320.00 

134 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 77046 $19 280.00 

WYW151260 
$1680.00 

135 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $14 120.00 

WYW151261 
$4740.00 

136 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 77046 $60 78.22 

WYW151262 
$320.00 

137 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 160.00 

WYW151263 
$320.00 

138 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 160.00 

WYW151264 
$320.00 

139 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 160.00 

WYW151265 
$3200.00 

140 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $8 400.00 

WYW151266 
$12960.00 

141 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $18 720.00 

WYW151267 
$1120.00 

142 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $2 560.00 

WYW151268 
$1176.00 

143 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $2 587.50 

WYW151269 
$19320.00 

144 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $10 1931.08 

WYW151270 
$28140.00 

145 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $12 2344.95 

WYW151271 
$2714.00 

146 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 77046 $2 1356.62 

WYW151272 
$20865.00 

147 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $65 320.10 

WYW151273 
$64000.00 

148 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $50 1279.68 

WYW151274 
$37120.00 

149 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $58 640.00 

WYW151275 
$48960.00 

150 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $51 960.00 

Page 8 



                                                    

                                                        

                                                  

                                                   

                                                   

                                                    

                                                     

                                                   

                                                   

                                                    

                                                     

                                                      

                                                  

                                                  

                                                   

                                                

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

WYW151276 
$63550.00 

151 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $50 1270.25 

WYW151277 
$27200.00 

152 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $85 320.00 

WYW151278 
$123120.00 

153 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $57 2160.00 

WYW151279 
$16800.00 

154 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $70 240.00 

WYW151280 
$48000.00 

155 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $50 960.00 

WYW151281 
$65280.00 

156 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $51 1280.00 

WYW151282 
$32000.00 

157 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $50 639.53 

WYW151283 
$12400.00 

158 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $310 40.00 

WYW151284 
$19200.00 

159 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $30 640.00 

WYW151285 
$133120.00 

160 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $52 2559.36 

WYW151286 
$27520.00 

161 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $43 640.00 

WYW151287 
$4880.00 

162 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $61 80.00 

WYW151288 
$32000.00 

163 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $50 640.00 

WYW151289 
$2510.00 

164 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $2 1254.29 

WYW151290 
$800.00 

165 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $2 400.00 

WYW151291 
$7051.00 

166 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $11 640.72 

WYW151292 
$7686.00 

167 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $6 1280.40 

WYW151293 
$8960.00 

168 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $14 640.00 

WYW151294 
$9802.00 

169 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $13 753.80 
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WYW151295 
$10560.00 

170 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $11 960.00 

WYW151296 
$2400.00 

171 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $20 120.00 

WYW151297 
$4800.00

172 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 2400.00 

$0.00 
173 $0 1920.00 

WYW151298 
$2560.00 

174 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 1280.00 

WYW151299 
$1276.00 

175 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $2 637.97 

WYW151300 
$8381.00 

176 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $17 492.40 

WYW151301 
$11904.00 

177 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $62 191.76 

WYW151302 
$21120.00 

178 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $66 320.00 

WYW151303 
$201600.00 

179 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $105 1920.00 

WYW151304 
$10880.00 

180 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $17 640.00 

WYW151305 
$3840.00 

181 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 320.00 

WYW151306 
$3840.00 

182 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 320.00 

WYW151307 
$1920.00 

183 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $16 120.00 

WYW151308 
$20160.00 

184 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 1680.00 

WYW151309 
$7680.00 

185 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 640.00 

WYW151310 
$17280.00 

186 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $18 960.00 

WYW151311 
$5120.00 

187 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $8 640.00 

WYW151312 
$2560.00 

188 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $8 320.00 
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WYW151313 
$15360.00 

189 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $16 960.00 

WYW151314 
$9664.00 

190 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $32 301.98 

WYW151315 
$11514.00 

191 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $38 302.26 

WYW151316 
$3200.00 

192 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 320.00 

WYW151317 
$3200.00 

193 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 320.00 

WYW151318 
$24320.00 

194 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $80 303.90 

WYW151319 
$20300.00 

195 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $140 144.64 

WYW151320 
$64000.00 

196 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $50 1280.00 

WYW151321 
$4800.00 

197 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $30 160.00 

WYW151322 
$6400.00 

198 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $10 640.00 

WYW151323 
$9600.00 

199 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $30 320.00 

WYW151324 
$8800.00 

200 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $20 440.00 

WYW151325 
$15301.00 

201 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $13 1176.56 

WYW151326 
$14976.00 

202 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $16 935.68 

WYW151327 
$1490.00 

203 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 744.05 

WYW151328 
$2510.00 

204 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $2 1254.91 

WYW151329 
$4800.00 

205 FOREST OIL CORP 1600 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 80202 $120 39.98 

WYW151330 
$47850.00 

206 FOREST OIL CORP 1600 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 80202 $150 318.53 

WYW151331 
$19320.00 

207 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $120 160.20 
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WYW151332 
$20570.00 

208 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $170 120.09 

WYW151333 
$38520.00 

209 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $120 320.07 

WYW151334 
$33840.00 

210 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $18 1880.00 

WYW151335 
$5720.00 

211 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $13 440.00 

WYW151336 
$9600.00 

212 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $12 800.00 

WYW151337 
$3840.00 

213 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $6 640.00 

WYW151338 
$11520.00

214 LOCKRIDGE JOHN P PO BOX 1499 PEBBLE BEACH CA 939531499 $9 1280.00 

$0.00 
215 $0 1200.00 

WYW151339 
$2562.00 

216 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $2 1280.16 

WYW151340 
$28160.00 

217 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH STR FORT WORTH TX 761025418 $11 2559.84 

WYW151341 
$10240.00 

218 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $8 1280.00 

WYW151342 
$55917.00 

219 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH STR FORT WORTH TX 761025418 $27 2070.36 

WYW151343 
$12800.00 

220 MCDANIEL DUANE M 9201 SOUTH 1187 FORT WORTH TX 76126 $20 640.00 

WYW151344 
$157148.00 

221 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH STR FORT WORTH TX 761025418 $68 2311.00 

WYW151345 
$28160.00 

222 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH STR FORT WORTH TX 761025418 $11 2560.00 

WYW151346 
$273280.00 

223 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH ST FORT WORTH TX 761026403 $112 2440.00 

WYW151347 
$70400.00 

224 MCDANIEL DUANE M 9201 SOUTH 1187 FORT WORTH TX 76126 $55 1280.00 

WYW151348 
$2434.00 

225 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $2 1216.04 

WYW151349 
$7680.00 

226 BARLOW & HAUN INC 139 W 2ND ST #1C CASPER WY 826012465 $6 1280.00 
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WYW151350 
$920.00

227 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $23 40.00 

$0.00 
228 $0 1040.00 

WYW151351 
$2862.00 

229 WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC 139 W 2ND ST #200 CASPER WY 82601 $9 317.88 

WYW151352 
$8483.00 

230 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $17 498.15 

WYW151353 
$1120.00 

231 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $35 31.05 

WYW151354 
$160.00 

232 BARTON ROY G JR 1919 N TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $40 3.16 

WYW151355 
$14521.00 

233 YATES PETROLEUM CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $13 1116.56 

WYW151356 
$4012.00 

234 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $17 235.29 

WYW151357 
$9910.00 

235 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $10 990.95 

WYW151358 
$11050.00 

236 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $10 1104.77 

WYW151359 
$2160.00 

237 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 80202 $20 107.51 

WYW151360 
$240.00

238 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 120.00 

$0.00 
239 $0 78.23 

NEW151361 
$324.00 

240 OHMART WALTER A JR 518 17TH ST #1014 DENVER CO 802024111 $2 161.18 
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